
From: Steve Bucuzzo SBucuzzo@cityofhaverhill.com
Subject: Consentino OPM Interview Requirements

Date: September 2, 2020 at 2:46 PM
To: Mayor mayor@cityofhaverhill.com, Marotta, Margaret margaret.marotta@haverhill-ps.org, Mike Stankovich

mstankovich@cityofhaverhill.com, Poor, Richard richard.poor@haverhill-ps.org, Paul Bergman
pbergman@bergmanassociates.com

Cc: Allison Heartquist aheartquist@cityofhaverhill.com, Mike Pfifferling mpfifferling@haverhill-ps.org, Cassano, Beverly
bcassano@haverhill-ps.org

WARNING: This email originated from outside of the District. Please do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. If you have any questions
or concerns please contact HPS Technology at https://support.haverhill-ps.org
FYI - Please see the attached OPM interview requirements. Our RFS document states
that “Prior to their interviews, Short Listed Respondents shall provide a summary outline
of at least five (5) of their most recent school construction projects of a similar nature
(renovation, addition, or new building with a value of $15 million or more) coordinated by
the Respondent’s proposed Project Director.”  This will be important information to see for
each firm, and they should all be asked to provide it before or at their interview.  The
second page attached describes the MSBA’s expectation for the interviews. Steve
 
Steven S. Bucuzzo
Purchasing Director/CPO
City of Haverhill
4 Summer Street, Room 105
Haverhill, MA 01830
978.420.3606

OPM Interview 
Requir…nts.pdf

https://support.haverhill-ps.org/

